Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V.
info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140 Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V.
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
ca
ta

B-16-6-50 16 6 50 5 20
B-16-8-50 16 8 50 5 20
B-16-10-50 16 10 50 5 20
B-16-12-50 16 12 50 5 20
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B19,05-6-60 19,05 6 60 6 27
B19,05-8-60 19,05 8 60 6 27
B19,05-10-60 19,05 10 60 6 27
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B19,05-12-60 19,05 12 60 10 27
B19,05-14-60 19,05 14 60 10 27
B19,05-16-60 19,05 16 60 10 27
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B20-6-60 20 6 60 6 27
B20-8-60 20 8 60 6 27
B20-10-60 20 10 60 6 27
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B20-12-60 20 12 60 10 27
B20-14-60 20 14 60 10 27
B20-16-60 20 16 60 10 27
69
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
20
26
/0
3/
30
D=22 mm
D=25 mm
D=25,40 mm (1")
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B22-6-60 22 6 60 6 28
B22-8-60 22 8 60 6 28
B22-10-60 22 10 60 6 28
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B22-12-60 22 12 60 6 28
B22-14-60 22 14 60 6 28
B22-16-60 22 16 60 6 28
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B25-6-60 25 6 60 6 33
B25-8-60 25 8 60 6 33
B25-10-60 25 10 60 6 33
B25-12-60 25 12 60 6 33
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B25-14-70 25 14 70 13 33
B25-16-70 25 16 70 13 33
B25-18-70 25 18 70 13 33
B25-20-70 25 20 70 13 33
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B25,40-6-60 25,40 6 60 6 33
B25,40-8-60 25,40 8 60 6 33
B25,40-10-60 25,40 10 60 6 33
B25,40-12-60 25,40 12 60 6 33
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B25,40-14-70 25,40 14 70 13 33
B25,40-16-70 25,40 16 70 13 33
B25,40-18-70 25,40 18 70 13 33
B25,40-20-70 25,40 20 70 13 33
70
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
20
26
/0
3/
30
D=32 mm
D=40 mm
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B32-6-60 32 6 60 6 39
B32-8-70 32 8 70 8 39
B32-10-70 32 10 70 8 39
B32-12-70 32 12 70 8 39
B32-14-70 32 14 70 8 39
B32-16-70 32 16 70 8 39
B32-18-70 32 18 70 8 39
B32-20-70 32 20 70 8 39
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B40-6-60 40 6 60 6 49
B40-8-80 40 8 80 8 49
B40-10-80 40 10 80 8 49
B40-12-80 40 12 80 8 49
B40-14-80 40 14 80 8 49
B40-16-80 40 16 80 8 49
B40-18-80 40 18 80 8 49
B40-20-80 40 20 80 8 49
B40-25-80 40 25 80 8 49
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B32-25-80 32 25 80 15 39
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B40-20-90 40 20 90 15 49
B40-25-90 40 25 90 15 49
B40-32-90 40 32 90 15 49
71
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
20
26
/0
3/
30
D=45 mm
D=50 mm
D=60 mm
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B45-8-80 45 8 80 8 54
B45-10-80 45 10 80 8 54
B45-12-80 45 12 80 8 54
B45-16-80 45 16 80 8 54
B45-20-80 45 20 80 8 54
B45-25-80 45 25 80 8 54
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B45-32-80 45 32 80 8 54
B45-40-80 45 40 80 8 54
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B50-8-90 50 8 90 8 59
B50-10-90 50 10 90 8 59
B50-12-90 50 12 90 8 59
B50-14-90 50 14 90 8 59
B50-16-90 50 16 90 8 59
B50-18-90 50 18 90 8 59
B50-20-90 50 20 90 8 59
B50-25-90 50 25 90 8 59
B50-32-90 50 32 90 8 59
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B50-40-100 50 40 100 15 59
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B60-12-97 60 12 97 8 69
B60-16-97 60 16 97 8 69
B60-20-97 60 20 97 8 69
B60-25-97 60 25 97 8 69
B60-32-97 60 32 97 8 69
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L H E
B60-40-97 60 40 97 15 69
B60-50-97 60 50 97 15 69
72
AKKERMANS

D=32 mm D=40 mm
D=50 mm
D=60 mm
CM
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 CM L H E
BC25-1-65 25 1 65 6 33
BC25-2-78 25 2 78 8 33
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 CM L H E
BC25,40-1-65 25,40 1 65 6 33
BC25,40-2-78 25,40 2 78 8 33
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 CM L H E
BC32-1-65 32 1 65 6 39
BC32-2-78 32 2 78 8 39
BC32-3-97 32 3 97 8 39
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 CM L H E
BC40-1-65 40 1 65 6 49
BC40-2-78 40 2 78 8 49
BC40-3-97 40 3 97 8 49
BC40-4-120 40 4 120 8 49
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 CM L H E
BC45-2-78 45 2 78 8 54
BC45-3-97 45 3 97 8 54
BC45-4-120 45 4 120 8 54
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 CM L H E
BC50-2-78 50 2 78 8 59
BC50-3-97 50 3 97 8 59
BC50-4-120 50 4 120 8 59
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 CM L H E
BC60-2-78 60 2 78 8 69
BC60-3-97 60 3 97 8 69
BC60-4-120 60 4 120 8 69
BC60-5-155 60 5 155 8 69
BUSSOLE CONICHE
CONICAL BUSHES
73
AKKERMANS
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING
Akkermans Industrial Engineering B.V. info@aiebv.com T +31 (0)165 - 224140
20
26
/0
3/
30
BUSSOLE CON PASSAGGIO DEL REFRIGERANTE
BUSHES WITH FLOW OF COOLING LIQUID
BUSSOLE ELASTICHE
ELASTIC BUSHES
ARTICOLO-ITEM D h7 d H7 L
BE-16-12-40 16 12 40
BE-20-16-50 20 16 50
BE-25-20-60 25 20 60
BE-32-25-70 32 25 70
BE-40-32-80 40 32 80
BE-50-40-90 50 40 90
øD1
L1
L
ød øD2